

WWT 401k – EMPLOYEE RESOURCES



Merrill Lynch serves as the provider for the WWT 401k retirement plan. Financial advisors from the Brightman-O'Connor team at Merrill Lynch are available to assist with your 401k account, along with the Merrill Lynch Call Center and <u>website</u>. Whether you are new the plan and need help with signing up, or you seek investment guidance, Merrill Lynch supports your needs as part of your employee benefits.

The Brightman-O'Connor team at Merrill Lynch seeks to serve as an advocate and essential advisor for your 401k and other financial needs, from the vast resources of Merrill and its parent company, Bank of America.

Brightman O'Connor Wealth Management

- Russell Brightman CFP®, CPFA, C(k)P® Wealth Management Advisor (314) 290-5744 russell_brightman@ml.com
- Curtis Oliff
 Financial Advisor
 (314) 290-5956 curtis.oliff@ml.com
- Susan Hamilton BD Registered Client Associate (314) 290-5715 susan_a_hamilton@ml.com
- Chip O'Connor CIMA®, CPFA, C(k)P® Wealth Management Advisor (314) 290-5726 chip_oconnor@ml.com
- Joshua Miller CFP®, CPFA, C(k)P®
 Wealth Management Advisor
 (314) 290-5721 joshua.miller1@ml.com
- Rachel Smith Client Associate (314) 290-4932 rachel.smith3@ml.com



Stay connected on Benefits OnLine **benefits.ml.com CALL CENTER: (800) 228-4015**



CFP®, CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNERTM

Certified Financial Planner Board of Standards, Inc. owns the certification marks CFP®, CERTIFIED FINANCIAL PLANNER[™] and CFP® in the U.S., which it awards to individuals who successfully complete CFP Board's initial and ongoing certification requirements.

CIMA®, CERTIFIED INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT ANALYST®

Investment Management Consultants Association (IMCA®) is the owner of the certification marks CIMA® and Certified Investment Management Analyst®. Use of CIMA® and Certified Investment Management Analyst® signifies that the user has successfully completed IMCA's initial and ongoing credentialing requirements for investment management consultants.

CRPC®, CHARTERED RETIREMENT PLANNING COUNSELOR

Chartered Retirement Planning Counselor and CRPC® are registered service marks of the College for Financial Planning.

C(k)P®, CERTIFIED 401(k) PROFESSIONAL

C(k)P® Certified 401(k) professionals are in good standing with The Retirement Advisor University in collaboration with UCLA Anderson School of Management Executive Education

Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith Incorporated (also referred to as "MLPF&S" or "Merrill") makes available certain investment products sponsored, managed, distributed or provided by companies that are affiliates of Bank of America Corporation ("BofA Corp.").MLPF&S is a registered broker-dealer, registered investment adviser, Member SIPC, and a wholly owned subsidiary of BofA Corp. Investment products:

Are Not FDIC Insured	Are Not Bank Guaranteed	May Lose Value
	Guurumeeu	

© 2024 Bank of America Corporation. All rights reserved.

